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The restoration of a majestic old home provides the exhilarating backdrop for Danielle Steelâ€™s

66th bestselling novel, the story of a young womanâ€™s dream, an old manâ€™s gift, and the

surprises that await us behind every closed doorâ€¦.  Perched on a hill overlooking San Francisco,

the house was magnificent, built in 1923 by a wealthy man for the woman he adored. For her and

for this house, he would spare no expense and overlook no detail, from the endless marble floors to

the glittering chandeliers. Almost a century later, with the once-grand house now in disrepair, a

young woman walks through its empty rooms. Sarah Anderson, a perfectly sensible estate lawyer,

is about to do something utterly out of character. An elderly client has died and left her two gifts.

One is a generous inheritance. The other, a priceless message: to use his money for something

wonderful, something daring. And in this old house, surrounded by crumbling grandeur, Sarah

knows just what it is.  A respected attorney and self-described workaholic, Sarah had always lived

life by the book. With a steady, if sputtering, relationship and a tiny apartment that has suited her

just fine, Sarah cannot explain the force that draws her to the mansion and its historyâ€“to the story

of a woman who once lived in the house, then mysteriously left it, to a child who grew up there, and

a drama that unfolded in war-torn Franceâ€¦and to a history she never knew she had.   Taking the

biggest risk of her life, Sarah enlists the help of architect Jeff Parker, who shares Sarahâ€™s

passion for bringing the exquisite old house back to life. As she and Jeff work to restore the

homeâ€™s every detail, as one relationship shatters and another begins, Sarah makes a series of

powerful discoveries: about the true meaning of a dying manâ€™s last giftâ€¦about the extraordinary

legacies that are passed from generation to generationâ€¦and about a future sheâ€™s only just

beginning to imagine.  In a novel of daring and hope, of embracing life and taking chances, Danielle

Steel brilliantly captures one womanâ€™s courageous choice to pour herself into a dreamâ€“and

receive its gifts in return.From the Hardcover edition.
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No matter what people may think I once was a Danielle Steel junkie. As soon as he newest book

reached a bookstore 9this was pre Internet days), I was there grabbing her latest book. And I have

suchfond memories of her titles like Season of Passion, The Ring, Crossings, The Promise and

most recently Ghost. I also had to watch all of the made for TV movies and then would have to

reread the books they were based on again. And then a funny thing happened to this loyal Steel

reader. I found that her new books no longer interested me and the ones I did finish was because I

decided to stick them out till the end. Recently I did enjoy Steel's book The Ghost and today

keephoing that a new book by this author would really grab me. When I read the premise of her

latest book, The House, I thought this might be that book which grabbed me and took hold. I

ultimately thought that while it was an OK book, it left me yearning for the years when her books

really enticed me and made me want to read more of this author's title.Sarah is a 38 year old estate

attorney trapped in a four year realtionbship with a man who only sees her on the weekends. And

Sarah seems to be content with the way things are, afraid face facts and be alone.When her very

elderly and extremely wealthy client dies, Sarah feels as if she has lost a grandfather. She wonders

why he spent his life amassing a fortune and living in an attic room of his huge San Francisco home.

Then while dispersing his verysizable estate among 19 relatives whome he hardly knew during his

life, Sarah receives an inheritance she never expected with along with a letter which encourages her

to do something which the money which will provide her with a happy and meaningful life.

The House (Danielle Steel) The House on Hope Street (Danielle Steel) Granny Dan (Danielle Steel)

Impossible (Danielle Steel) Danielle Steel CD Collection: Amazing Grace, Honor Thyself, Rogue

Danielle Steel CD Collection 2: A Good Woman, One Day at a Time H.R.H. (Danielle Steel) Danielle

Steel CD Collection 3: Matters of the Heart, Southern Lights The Wedding (Danielle Steel) Danielle

Steel - 44 Charles Street and First Sight 2-in-1 Collection: 44 Charles Street, First Sight Malice

(Danielle Steel) Dating Game (Danielle Steel) Miracle (Danielle Steel) The Cottage (Danielle Steel)

Mirror Image (Danielle Steel) Danielle Steel CD Collection 4: Big Girl, Family Ties Toxic Bachelors

http://ebookslight.com/en-us/read-book/bEp4W/the-house-danielle-steel.pdf?r=7aSuS0osPmXS2bIMiqxieS%2BtUqTbdgHsIBtuBNOfjI8hrzVXTcekw1s%2BAGUL07f6


(Danielle Steel) Danielle Steel Value Collection: Fine Things, Jewels, Vanished Answered Prayers

(Danielle Steel) The Kiss (Danielle Steel) 

http://ebookslight.com/en-us/dmca

